

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Sweet & Chocolate Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Smarties Milk Chocolate Tube 38g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	38g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Wheat Flour, Butterfat (from Milk), Lactose and Proteins from Whey (from Milk), Rice Starch, Emulsifier (Lecithins), Colours (Beetroot Red, Carotene, Curcumin), Natural Flavouring, Spirulina Concentrate, Glazing Agents (Carnauba Wax, Beeswax White), Fruit and Vegetable Concentrates (Safflower, Radish), Barley Malt Extract.	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1973	749.74
Energy (kcal)	470	178.6
Fat (g)	18.8	7.14
Of which saturates (g)	11.4	4.33
Carbohydrates (g)	68	25.84
of which sugars (g)	62.8	23.86
Fibre (g)	1.8	0.68
Protein (g)	6.3	2.39
Salt (g)	0.12	0.05
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	0
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Sweet & Chocolate Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Cadbury Double Decker Chocolate Bar 54.5g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	54.5g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Vegetable Fats (Palm, Shea, Sunflower, Rapeseed), WHEAT Flour (with Added Calcium, Iron, Niacin and Thiamin), Skimmed MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Whey Permeate Powder (from MILK), Fat-Reduced Cocoa Powder, MILK Fat, Whey Powder (from MILK), Emulsifiers (E442, E471, SOYA Lecithin, Sunflower Lecithin), Dried EGG White, Flavourings (from MILK), Anti-Caking Agent (Calcium Carbonate), Salt, BARLEY Malt Extract, Raising Agent (E503).	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1929	1051.31
Energy (kcal)	459	250.16
Fat (g)	16	8.72
Of which saturates (g)	8.6	4.69
Carbohydrates (g)	73	39.78
of which sugars (g)	54	29.43
Fibre (g)	1.5	0.82
Protein (g)	3.7	2.02
Salt (g)	0.19	0.1
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	0
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Sweet & Chocolate Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Cadbury Curly Wurly Chocolate Bar 21.5g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	21.5g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Palm Oil, Skimmed Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Whey Permeate Powder (from Milk), Milk Fat, Emulsifiers (E471, Sunflower Lecithin, E442, E476), Salt, Flavourings, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1905	409.57
Energy (kcal)	453	97.39
Fat (g)	18	3.87
Of which saturates (g)	9.5	2.04
Carbohydrates (g)	70	15.05
of which sugars (g)	49	10.54
Fibre (g)	0.7	0.15
Protein (g)	3.1	0.67
Salt (g)	0.58	0.12
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	0
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Sweet & Chocolate Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Cadbury Dairy Milk Little Bar Chocolate Bar 18g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	18g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Milk**, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Vegetable Fats (Palm, Shea), Emulsifiers (E442, E476), Flavourings	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	2232	401.76
Energy (kcal)	534	96.12
Fat (g)	30	5.4
Of which saturates (g)	18	3.24
Carbohydrates (g)	57	10.26
of which sugars (g)	56	10.08
Fibre (g)	2.1	0.38
Protein (g)	7.3	1.31
Salt (g)	0.24	0.04
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	0
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Sweet & Chocolate Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Maltesers Milk Chocolate & Honeycomb Snack Bag 37g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	37g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Glucose Syrup, Barley Malt Extract, Cocoa Mass, Palm Fat, Whey Permeate (Milk), Milk Fat, Palm Kernel fat, Emulsifiers (Soya Lecithin, E492), Wheat Flour, Raising Agents (E341, E500, E501), Wheat Gluten, Sweet Whey Powder (from Milk), Salt, Glazing Agent (Pectins)	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	2108	779.96
Energy (kcal)	503	186.11
Fat (g)	25	9.25
Of which saturates (g)	15	5.55
Carbohydrates (g)	62	22.94
of which sugars (g)	53	19.61
Fibre (g)		
Protein (g)	8.5	3.15
Salt (g)	0.37	0.14
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	0
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Sweet & Chocolate Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Cadbury Chomp Chocolate Bar 21g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	21g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Palm Oil, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Whey Powder (From MILK), Skimmed MILK Powder, Whey Permeate Powder (From MILK), MILK Fat, Emulsifiers (Lecithins, E471, E442), Salt, Acidity Regulator (Sodium Carbonates), Flavourings, Stabiliser (E509)	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1950	409.5
Energy (kcal)	465	97.65
Fat (g)	20	4.2
Of which saturates (g)	10	2.1
Carbohydrates (g)	69	14.49
of which sugars (g)	49	10.29
Fibre (g)	0.7	0.15
Protein (g)	2	0.42
Salt (g)	0.41	0.09
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	0
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Sweet & Chocolate Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Cadbury Fudge Chocolate Bar 22g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	22g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Palm Oil, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Whey Powder (from MILK), Skimmed MILK Powder, Whey Permeate Powder (from MILK), MILK Fat, Emulsifiers (Lecithins, E471, E442), Flavourings, Acidity Regulator (Sodium Carbonates), Salt, Acid (Citric Acid), Stabiliser (E509)	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1880	413.6
Energy (kcal)	447	98.34
Fat (g)	15	3.3
Of which saturates (g)	8.0	1.76
Carbohydrates (g)	75	16.5
of which sugars (g)	65	14.3
Fibre (g)	0.6	0.13
Protein (g)	1.7	0.37
Salt (g)	0.33	0.07
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	0
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Sweet & Chocolate Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Cadbury Crunchie Chocolate Bar 40g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	40g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Sugar, glucose syrup, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, skimmed MILK powder, whey permeate powder (from MILK), palm oil, MILK fat, emulsifier (E442), flavourings, coconut oil.	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1965	786
Energy (kcal)	465	186
Fat (g)	17.5	7
Of which saturates (g)	10.5	4.2
Carbohydrates (g)	73.5	29.4
of which sugars (g)	65	26
Fibre (g)	1.3	0.52
Protein (g)	3.5	1.4
Salt (g)	0.73	0.29
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	0
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Sweet & Chocolate Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Cadbury Wispa Chocolate Bar 36g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	36g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Milk, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Vegetable Fats (Palm, Shea), Whey Powder (from Milk), Emulsifier (E442), Flavourings	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold. May contain traces of MILK, SOYA, WHEAT & NUTS.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	2272	817.92
Energy (kcal)	544	195.84
Fat (g)	32	11.52
Of which saturates (g)	19	6.84
Carbohydrates (g)	56	20.16
of which sugars (g)	55	19.8
Fibre (g)	2.2	0.79
Protein (g)	6.6	2.38
Salt (g)	0.24	0.09
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	0
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Sweet & Chocolate Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Mars, Caramel, Nougat & Milk Chocolate Snack Bar 51g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	51g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Skimmed Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Sunflower Oil, Milk Fat, Lactose and Protein from Whey (from Milk), Whey Powder (from Milk), Palm Fat, Fat Reduced Cocoa, Barley Malt Extract, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Salt, Egg White Powder, Milk Protein, Natural Vanilla Extract, Milk Chocolate contains Milk Solids 14% minimum, Milk Chocolate contains Vegetable Fats in addition to Cocoa Butter	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold. May contain traces of PEANUTS.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1883	960.33
Energy (kcal)	483	246.33
Fat (g)	16.7	8.52
Of which saturates (g)	8.1	4.13
Carbohydrates (g)	69.3	35.34
of which sugars (g)	59.9	30.55
Fibre (g)	0	0
Protein (g)	4.4	2.24
Salt (g)	0.42	0.21
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	0
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Sweet & Chocolate Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Milk Bottles 100g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	100g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Maize Starch, Beef Gelatine, Flavourings, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Coconut, Sunflower), Glazing Agents (Carnauba Wax, Beeswax).	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1533	1533
Energy (kcal)	361	361
Fat (g)	0.2	0.2
Of which saturates (g)	0.2	0.2
Carbohydrates (g)	86.5	86.5
of which sugars (g)	64.3	64.3
Fibre (g)	0	0
Protein (g)	3.3	3.3
Salt (g)	0.03	0.03
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	0
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Sweet & Chocolate Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Traditional Vanilla Fudge 100g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	100g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Sugar, glucose syrup, sweetened condensed milk (skimmed milk, sugar, lactose (milk)), palm oil, fondant (sugar, glucose syrup, water), Whey powder (milk), cornflower, dextrose, butter (milk), salt, natural flavouring.	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1856	1856
Energy (kcal)	440	440
Fat (g)	12.2	12.2
Of which saturates (g)	5.5	5.5
Carbohydrates (g)	80.9	80.9
of which sugars (g)	51.8	51.8
Fibre (g)	-	-
Protein (g)	1.7	1.7
Salt (g)	0.5	0.5
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	0
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Sweet & Chocolate Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Fried Eggs 50g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	50g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Glucose syrup, sugar, gelatine (pork), humectant (sorbitols), modified potato starch, acid (lactic acid), flavouring, glazing agents (carnauba wax, beeswax), colours (E120, E160a, E160c)	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1396	698
Energy (kcal)	329	164.5
Fat (g)	0.2	0.1
Of which saturates (g)	0.2	0.1
Carbohydrates (g)	77	38.5
of which sugars (g)	54	27
Fibre (g)	0.2	0.1
Protein (g)	5.5	2.75
Salt (g)	0.1	0.05
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	0
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Sweet & Chocolate Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Cola Bottles 100g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	100g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Wheat Starch, Water, Modified Starches (Maize, Potato), Acids (Lactic Acid, Malic Acid, Citric Acid), Acidity Regulator (Sodium Malates), Caramel Syrup, Flavouring.	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1461	1461
Energy (kcal)	344	344
Fat (g)	0	0
Of which saturates (g)	0	0
Carbohydrates (g)	85	85
of which sugars (g)	59	59
Fibre (g)	0.1	0.1
Protein (g)	0.1	0.1
Salt (g)	0.25	0.25
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	0
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Sweet & Chocolate Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Jelly Beans 100g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	100g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, Modified Maize Starch, Acid (Citric Acid), Flavourings, Stabiliser (Gum Arabic), Colours (Anthocyanins, Lutein, Carotenes), Sunflower Oil, Plant Concentrates (Safflower, Spirulina), Glazing Agent (Carnauba Wax)	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1339	1339
Energy (kcal)	315	315
Fat (g)	0.1	0.1
Of which saturates (g)	0	0
Carbohydrates (g)	80.8	80.8
of which sugars (g)	53.5	53.5
Fibre (g)	0.5	0.5
Protein (g)	0.1	0.1
Salt (g)	0.03	0.03
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	0
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Sweet & Chocolate Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Dolly Mixture 100g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	100g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Beef Gelatine, Maize Starch, Palm Oil, Acid (Citric Acid), Colours (Plain Caramel, Anthocyanin, Paprika extract, Chlorophyll , Lutein, Beetroot Red), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Plant Concentrates (Safflower, Spirulina), Flavourings.	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1598	1598
Energy (kcal)	376	376
Fat (g)	1.5	1.5
Of which saturates (g)	0.7	0.7
Carbohydrates (g)	89	89
of which sugars (g)	76	76
Fibre (g)	0	0
Protein (g)	1.7	1.7
Salt (g)	0.1	0.1
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	0
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Sweet & Chocolate Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Strawberry Bon Bons 100g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	100g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Vegetable Fats (Palm, Coconut), Maltodextrin, Acid Citric Acid), Flavourings, Fruit Juice from Concentrate (Apple, Lemon, Strawberry, Orange, Pineapple, Peach), Emulsifier (E473), Colour (Beetroot Red).	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1705	1705
Energy (kcal)	402	402
Fat (g)	4.9	4.9
Of which saturates (g)	4.2	4.2
Carbohydrates (g)	87	87
of which sugars (g)	72	72
Fibre (g)	0	0
Protein (g)	0	0
Salt (g)	0	0
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	0
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Sweet & Chocolate Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Jazzies 100g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	100g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Sugar, vegetable fat (palm), whey powder (from milk), wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, niacin, iron, folic acid, thiamin), wheat starch, fat reduced cocoa powder, glucose syrup, emulsifier: rapeseed lecithin; natural flavourings, glazing agent: beeswax; natural colour: curcumin; colouring foods: beetroot juice concentrate, spirulina extract.	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	2074	2074
Energy (kcal)	495	495
Fat (g)	22	22
Of which saturates (g)	18.9	18.9
Carbohydrates (g)	71	71
of which sugars (g)	53.6	53.6
Fibre (g)	0.5	0.5
Protein (g)	2.9	2.9
Salt (g)	0.2	0.2
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	0
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Sweet & Chocolate Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	American Hard Gums 100g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	100g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Maize Starch, Modified Potato Starch, Acid (Citric Acid), Flavourings, Colours (Anthocyanins, Paprika Extract, Curcumin), Plant Concentrates (Safflower, Spirulina).	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1443	1443
Energy (kcal)	339	339
Fat (g)	0.1	0.1
Of which saturates (g)	0.1	0.1
Carbohydrates (g)	84	84
of which sugars (g)	54	54
Fibre (g)	0.1	0.1
Protein (g)	0.1	0.1
Salt (g)	0.5	0.5
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	0
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Sweet & Chocolate Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Liquorice Allsorts 100g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	100g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Sugar, Treacle, Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Folic Acid, Thiamine), Glucose Syrup (WHEAT), Desiccated Coconut, Vegetable Oils (Palm Oil, Sunflower Oil), Beef Gelatine, Maize Starch, Humectant (Glycerol), Colours (Plain Caramel, Curcumin, Beetroot Red, Paprika Extract), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Liquorice Extract (0.1%), Glazing Agent (Carnauba Wax), Flavourings, Spirulina Concentrate, Fruit and Vegetable Concentrates (Blackcurrant, Carrot)	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1577	1577
Energy (kcal)	373	373
Fat (g)	4.9	4.9
Of which saturates (g)	3.5	3.5
Carbohydrates (g)	78	78
of which sugars (g)	61.9	61.9
Fibre (g)	1.3	1.3
Protein (g)	3	3
Salt (g)	0.1	0.1
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	0
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A